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01 ETAPA COPA ALTO VALE - TAIO RESULTADO GERAL
Categoria Diferencga Diferenca
Posicdo Anterior

1 E01/1 4 |HUMBERTO CADORI FILHO ITAPEMA/SC 00:37:31,750 00:00:00,000 00:00:00,000
1 E-02/ 1 15 |ANDRE LUIZ DALSASSO NOVA TRENTQ/SC ALL CONSTRUGOES LTDA, WOLF RACING, BRUNO MOTOS. 00:38:25,790 00:00:54,040 00:00:54,040
2 E-01/ 2 1 |RODRIGO LOPES DA SILVA GAROPABA/SC IPIRANGA/BAIXINHO MOTOS PANTANEIRO TRAIL CLUB 00:38:34,670 | 00:00:08,880 | 00:01:02,920
1 E-03A/ 1 | 12 [FABIO DO NASCIMENTO GAROPABA/SC IPIRANGA / VALMORZINHO MOTOS / ACADEMIA VITAL FORMA / INSTAL 00:38:45,020 | 00:00:10,350 | 00:01:13,270
2 E-03A/ 2 9 |JAIRO TONOLLI BENEDITQO NOVO/SC BEBIDAS TONOLLI - PNEURAMA-RINALDI-SICOOB CREDIPEROLA 00:39:07,550 00:00:22,530 00:01:35,800
1 E04/ 1 11 [RICARDO TRAINOTTI NOVA TRENTO/SC BANANAS BANOTTI E TRENTO LAMA 00:39:43,440 | 00:00:35,890 | 00:02:11,690
3 E-03A/ 3 | 23 [ALEXANDRE TORMEN BRANCO LAGES/SC ALEXANDRE MOTOS 00:39:54,100 | 00:00:10,660 | 00:02:22,350
3 E-01/ 3 35 |CAKO ROSSETE VIDEIRA/SC BIG ENERGY/TMC MOTOS/LEO SUSPENCOES/R7 AUTOELETRICA/ 00:39:58,110 00:00:04,010 00:02:26,360
4 E-03A/ 4 6 |LAURINDO ZATORSKI FILHO FLORIANQPOILIS/SC ARFLEX AR CONDICIONADO 00:40:26,020 00:00:27,910 00:02:54,270
2 E-02/ 2 17 |FABIO RICARDO VALLE BLUMENAU/SC 3BROSS KTM - TBT RACING- ZEQUINHA RACING 00:40:29,970 00:00:03,950 00:02:58,220
5 E-03A/ 5 | 25 [SIDNEISIQUELA INDAIAL/SC ZEQUINHA RACING - BIO GAS - THOLOKKO 00:40:39,160 | 00:00:09,190 | 00:03:07,410
6 E-03A/ 6 5 |JULIANOZEN BRUSQUE/SC LOTTARE MOVEIS 00:41:26,480 00:00:47,320 00:03:54,730
3 E-02/ 3 34 |ALECSANDRO EVARISTO PAPANDUVA/SC LYNEL IND. TEXTIL LTDA 00:42:03,460 00:00:36,980 00:04:31,710
2 E-04/ 2 8 |GUILHERME FRUTUOSO PALHOCA/SC MOTOQSUPER / ALVORADA NATURAL / PRIME CONSTRUTORA 00:42:24,810 00:00:21,350 00:04:53,060
4 E-01/ 4 27 |AIRES DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR BENEDITO NOVO/SC AJ CONTRUGBOES TECHNOISE RUI CENTER POSTO FRATELLI 00:42:31,170 | 00:00:06,360 | 00:04:59,420
1 E-03B8/ 1 | 26 [DOUGLAS ALAN SILVA INDAIAL/SC STUDIO PRO TRAINING/ZEQUINHA RACING 00:42:31,710 | 00:00:00,540 | 00:04:59,960
4 E-02/ 4 76 |EDERSON KUNZ CAMBORIU/SC MOTORMARINE K MOTOS 00:43:11,630 00:00:39,920 00:05:39,880
5 E01/5 40 |LUIZ RODRIGO DA SILVA SRO JOSE/SC MOTO SHOP RACING (48) 3241-1962 00:43:38,980 | 00:00:27,350 | 00:06:07,230
6 E01/ 6 18 [RONALD SEFFRIN VON MUHLEN ITAPEMA/SC 00:43:40,630 | 00:00:01,650 | 00:06:08,880
7 E-03A/ 7 | 28 [ANTONIO MARCOS FERRARI RODEIQ/SC FERRARI ARQUITETURA, ZEQUINHA RACING. 00:44:09,420 | 00:00:28,790 | 00:06:37,670
3 E-04/ 3 29 |ADEMIR BONI GASPAR/SC PERETTI MOTQS/GUIMARAES IND./MOMIL ALIMENTOS 00:44:58,770 00:00:49,350 00:07:27,020
4 E04/ 4 33 [VINI LEANDRO ANTUNES BAL.CAMBORIU/SC AUTO ELETRICA VINI 00:45:25,510 | 00:00:26,740 | 00:07:53,760
8 E-03A/ 8 | 43 [ZULMAR GUIMARAES LONTRAS/SC GUIMA MODAS/SCHREIBER LOG/LOJAS MARVAL 00:45:52,420 | 00:00:26,910 | 00:08:20,670
2 E-03B/ 2 20 |ELIGIO JOSE SCHMITT SAO JOSE/SC ENERGILUZ 00:46:07,100 00:00:14,680 00:08:35,350
3 E-03B/ 3 21 |SILVIO OSVALDO MARTINS BIGUACU/SC DISTRIBUIDORA MARTINS 00:46:09,550 00:00:02,450 00:08:37,800
4 E-Q03B/ 4 44 |CLAUDIR HEIL BRUSQUE/SC 00:46:09,860 00:00:00,310 00:08:38,110
5 E-02/ 5 16 [DANIEL BEPPLER MOREIRA PALHOCA/SC CANTINA DONA FELICIA 00:46:30,140 | 00:00:20,280 | 00:08:58,390
9 E-03A/ 9 13 |CRISTIANO LUIS DE CAMARGO PALHOCA/SC ULTRAGAZ 00:46:57,180 00:00:27,040 00:09:25,430
5 E-04/ 5 42 |GEVERSON L MAYER (NEGO) GASPAR/SC MOMIL ALIMENTOS 00:47:39,610 00:00:42,430 00:10:07,860
5 E-03B/ 5 38 |DARIO SCHRULL BENEDITO NOVO/SC HONDA/R2/COMPASS. 00:47:48,290 00:00:08,680 00:10:16,540
6 E-04/ 6 30 |MARCELO BITTENCOURT **TATU** RIO DO SUL/SC RAFA PREPARAGOES MD PECAS, AUTOFIX 00:48:20,750 00:00:32,460 00:10:49,000
10 E-03A/ 10 14 |RENATO MELO GARCIA CAMBORIU/SC BOB MAQUINAS 00:48:24,460 00:00:03,710 00:10:52,710
6 E-03B/ 6 32 |CARLOS ALBERTO HEIDEN BLUMENAU/SC MCB 00:49:38,830 00:01:14,370 00:12:07,080
7 E-01/ 7 36 |CLEBERSON MINSK DE OLIVEIRA LONTRAS/SC JCG MOTORES 00:49:52,290 00:00:13,460 00:12:20,540
7 E-04/ 7 22 |MARCO ANTONIO LENGLER ITAPEMA/SC 00:51:39,640 00:01:47,350 00:14:07,890
7 EQ3B/ 7 37 |FABIO PETERMNN RIO DO SUL/SC V-3 AUTOMOVEIS 01:03:42,150 00:12:02,510 00:26:10,400
8 E-01/ 8 2 |EDUARDO JUTTEL BIGUACU/SC BOB MAQUINAS E JV JUTTEL ALUGUEL DE EQUIPAMENTO 02:13:56,770 01:10:14,620 01:36:25,020
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8 E-03B/ 8 7 |MARICELIO FRANSCICO KONS BIGUACU/SC JK ARTEFATOS DE CIMENTO 03:50:00,870 01:36:04,100 03:12:29,120




